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No 163 SCHACKMANN Volker

Pass 31 1:22.786 1 1:22.786 *

Pass 47 2:40.813 2 1:18.027 *

Pass 63 3:50.787 3 1:09.974 *

Pass 81 5:00.699 4 1:09.912 *

Pass 98 6:09.106 5 1:08.407 *

Pass 115 7:16.924 6 1:07.818 *

Pass 132 8:27.051 7 1:10.127

Pass 149 9:37.757 8 1:10.706

Pass 165 10:47.067 9 1:09.310

Pass 184 11:59.656 10 1:12.589

Pass 198 13:09.934 11 1:10.278

Pass 212 14:20.553 12 1:10.619

Pass 226 15:36.061 13 1:15.508

Pass 243 17:03.171 14 1:27.110

No 180 DIEMER Lude

Pass 33 1:25.801 1 1:25.801 *

Pass 48 2:43.386 2 1:17.585 *

Pass 64 3:54.615 3 1:11.229 *

Pass 83 5:06.638 4 1:12.023

Pass 100 6:16.374 5 1:09.736 *

Pass 117 7:25.559 6 1:09.185 *

Pass 134 8:35.200 7 1:09.641

Pass 155 9:52.318 8 1:17.118

Pass 170 11:04.249 9 1:11.931

No 183 LEWIS Tim

Pass 27 1:15.019 1 1:15.019 *

Pass 43 2:21.034 2 1:06.015 *

Pass 58 3:24.102 3 1:03.068 *

Pass 74 4:26.581 4 1:02.479 *

Pass 90 5:30.255 5 1:03.674

Pass 106 6:32.963 6 1:02.708

Pass 121 7:37.492 7 1:04.529

Pass 142 8:55.520 8 1:18.028

Pass 157 10:03.062 9 1:07.542

Pass 172 11:08.211 10 1:05.149

Pass 188 12:17.376 11 1:09.165

Pass 204 13:31.164 12 1:13.788

No 184 GUYONNET-DUPERAT Henri

Pass 26 1:14.089 1 1:14.089 *

Pass 41 2:19.409 2 1:05.320 *

Pass 59 3:25.692 3 1:06.283

Pass 76 4:30.975 4 1:05.283 *

Pass 92 5:35.691 5 1:04.716 *

Pass 108 6:40.090 6 1:04.399 *

Pass 124 7:44.815 7 1:04.725

Pass 141 8:53.401 8 1:08.586

Pass 156 9:58.656 9 1:05.255

Pass 171 11:04.706 10 1:06.050

Pass 185 12:09.411 11 1:04.705

Pass 199 13:15.075 12 1:05.664

Pass 213 14:21.092 13 1:06.017

Pass 232 15:52.848 14 1:31.756

No 185 ALLARD Dominique

Pass 29 1:19.208 1 1:19.208 *

Pass 45 2:24.338 2 1:05.130 *

Pass 61 3:28.804 3 1:04.466 *

Pass 77 4:33.200 4 1:04.396 *

Pass 93 5:37.549 5 1:04.349 *

Pass 109 6:41.733 6 1:04.184 *

Pass 126 7:48.961 7 1:07.228

Pass 143 8:56.189 8 1:07.228

Pass 158 10:03.693 9 1:07.504

Pass 173 11:09.356 10 1:05.663

Pass 186 12:15.196 11 1:05.840

Pass 201 13:22.032 12 1:06.836

Pass 215 14:27.810 13 1:05.778

Pass 227 15:37.355 14 1:09.545

Pass 238 16:46.990 15 1:09.635

Pass 249 17:52.438 16 1:05.448

No 186 DAVIS Roy

Pass 25 1:13.855 1 1:13.855 *

Pass 42 2:19.788 2 1:05.933 *

Pass 57 3:22.446 3 1:02.658 *

Pass 73 4:25.558 4 1:03.112

Pass 89 5:28.590 5 1:03.032

Pass 105 6:32.843 6 1:04.253

Pass 122 7:38.175 7 1:05.332

Pass 136 8:41.251 8 1:03.076

Pass 151 9:46.047 9 1:04.796

Pass 167 10:50.422 10 1:04.375

Pass 183 11:57.347 11 1:06.925

Pass 197 13:00.943 12 1:03.596

Pass 211 14:03.581 13 1:02.638 *

Pass 223 15:06.586 14 1:03.005

Pass 234 16:10.306 15 1:03.720

Pass 245 17:13.566 16 1:03.260
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No 188 KOHLER Damien

No 189 LOREILLE Ludovic

Pass 21 1:05.433 1 1:05.433 *

Pass 36 2:04.608 2 59.175 *

Pass 52 3:03.383 3 58.775 *

Pass 68 4:03.693 4 1:00.310

Pass 82 5:06.410 5 1:02.717

Pass 97 6:07.002 6 1:00.592

Pass 113 7:07.660 7 1:00.658

Pass 129 8:08.908 8 1:01.248

Pass 145 9:09.973 9 1:01.065

Pass 161 10:11.256 10 1:01.283

Pass 175 11:13.310 11 1:02.054

Pass 187 12:17.308 12 1:03.998

Pass 200 13:19.530 13 1:02.222

Pass 214 14:22.969 14 1:03.439

Pass 224 15:27.223 15 1:04.254

Pass 236 16:29.882 16 1:02.659

Pass 247 17:32.160 17 1:02.278

No 190 BELLE François

Pass 23 1:11.554 1 1:11.554 *

Pass 39 2:15.306 2 1:03.752 *

Pass 55 3:18.855 3 1:03.549 *

Pass 71 4:21.637 4 1:02.782 *

Pass 87 5:23.816 5 1:02.179 *

Pass 103 6:25.907 6 1:02.091 *

Pass 118 7:28.040 7 1:02.133

Pass 133 8:31.402 8 1:03.362

Pass 148 9:34.609 9 1:03.207

Pass 164 10:36.455 10 1:01.846 *

Pass 179 11:39.362 11 1:02.907

Pass 193 12:42.683 12 1:03.321

Pass 209 13:52.571 13 1:09.888

No 191 FENNA Tim

Pass 20 1:05.049 1 1:05.049 *

Pass 38 2:11.661 2 1:06.612

Pass 54 3:12.873 3 1:01.212 *

Pass 70 4:14.038 4 1:01.165 *

Pass 86 5:15.355 5 1:01.317

Pass 101 6:16.545 6 1:01.190

Pass 116 7:17.193 7 1:00.648 *

Pass 131 8:21.038 8 1:03.845

Pass 147 9:22.546 9 1:01.508

Pass 163 10:23.277 10 1:00.731

Pass 178 11:25.537 11 1:02.260

Pass 191 12:29.648 12 1:04.111

Pass 205 13:32.350 13 1:02.702

Pass 218 14:34.478 14 1:02.128

Pass 228 15:42.209 15 1:07.731

Pass 240 16:51.109 16 1:08.900

No 192 SPENCER Robert

Pass 18 1:02.558 1 1:02.558 **

Pass 34 1:59.428 2 56.870 *

Pass 50 2:56.635 3 57.207

Pass 65 3:55.127 4 58.492

Pass 79 4:52.918 5 57.791

Pass 95 5:51.243 6 58.325

Pass 111 6:48.965 7 57.722

Pass 125 7:47.837 8 58.872

Pass 138 8:47.644 9 59.807

Pass 153 9:47.882 10 1:00.238

Pass 169 10:51.945 11 1:04.063

Pass 181 11:51.782 12 59.837

Pass 195 12:52.892 13 1:01.110

Pass 208 13:51.642 14 58.750

Pass 219 14:49.801 15 58.159

Pass 230 15:47.798 16 57.997

Pass 239 16:48.551 17 1:00.753

No 194 BARRE Jean-François

Pass 32 1:25.320 1 1:25.320 *

Pass 49 2:45.053 2 1:19.733 *

Pass 67 3:58.933 3 1:13.880 *

Pass 85 5:11.616 4 1:12.683 *

Pass 102 6:22.784 5 1:11.168 *

Pass 120 7:37.372 6 1:14.588

Pass 140 8:52.648 7 1:15.276

Pass 160 10:07.868 8 1:15.220

Pass 177 11:23.091 9 1:15.223

Pass 192 12:36.160 10 1:13.069

Pass 206 13:50.911 11 1:14.751

Pass 221 15:04.369 12 1:13.458

Pass 235 16:17.865 13 1:13.496

Pass 246 17:30.663 14 1:12.798
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No 195 BARDET Jean-François

Pass 24 1:12.928 1 1:12.928 *

Pass 40 2:17.586 2 1:04.658 *

Pass 56 3:21.574 3 1:03.988 *

Pass 72 4:24.277 4 1:02.703 *

Pass 88 5:26.859 5 1:02.582 *

Pass 104 6:29.616 6 1:02.757

Pass 119 7:36.720 7 1:07.104

Pass 135 8:40.372 8 1:03.652

Pass 150 9:44.338 9 1:03.966

Pass 166 10:48.937 10 1:04.599

Pass 182 11:54.561 11 1:05.624

Pass 196 12:57.915 12 1:03.354

Pass 210 14:01.266 13 1:03.351

Pass 222 15:04.732 14 1:03.466

Pass 233 16:08.131 15 1:03.399

Pass 244 17:10.805 16 1:02.674

No 196 WILSON Richard

Pass 22 1:07.187 1 1:07.187 *

Pass 37 2:08.405 2 1:01.218 *

Pass 53 3:09.545 3 1:01.140 *

Pass 69 4:10.127 4 1:00.582 *

Pass 84 5:11.370 5 1:01.243

Pass 99 6:12.552 6 1:01.182

Pass 114 7:14.064 7 1:01.512

Pass 130 8:14.922 8 1:00.858

Pass 146 9:16.221 9 1:01.299

Pass 162 10:17.089 10 1:00.868

Pass 176 11:19.790 11 1:02.701

Pass 190 12:22.051 12 1:02.261

Pass 202 13:26.795 13 1:04.744

Pass 216 14:28.427 14 1:01.632

Pass 225 15:33.506 15 1:05.079

Pass 237 16:34.095 16 1:00.589

Pass 248 17:34.658 17 1:00.563 *

No 197 ANCELIN Philippe

No 198 BONNEFONT Julien

Pass 30 1:22.090 1 1:22.090 *

Pass 46 2:27.692 2 1:05.602 *

Pass 62 3:32.800 3 1:05.108 *

Pass 78 4:37.760 4 1:04.960 *

Pass 94 5:42.098 5 1:04.338 *

Pass 110 6:46.456 6 1:04.358

Pass 128 7:53.487 7 1:07.031

Pass 144 8:58.267 8 1:04.780

Pass 159 10:06.135 9 1:07.868

Pass 174 11:11.280 10 1:05.145

Pass 189 12:19.100 11 1:07.820

Pass 203 13:28.358 12 1:09.258

Pass 217 14:33.509 13 1:05.151

Pass 229 15:43.996 14 1:10.487

Pass 242 16:53.157 15 1:09.161

No 199 EMPOIS Denis

No 200 RAOUX Alexis

Pass 19 1:03.441 1 1:03.441 *

Pass 35 2:01.750 2 58.309 *

Pass 51 2:59.952 3 58.202 *

Pass 66 3:58.628 4 58.676

Pass 80 4:57.135 5 58.507

Pass 96 5:55.410 6 58.275

Pass 112 6:53.507 7 58.097 *

Pass 127 7:52.034 8 58.527

Pass 139 8:51.373 9 59.339

Pass 154 9:50.046 10 58.673

Pass 168 10:51.164 11 1:01.118

Pass 180 11:50.715 12 59.551

Pass 194 12:51.359 13 1:00.644

Pass 207 13:50.985 14 59.626

Pass 220 14:50.736 15 59.751

Pass 231 15:48.653 16 57.917 *

Pass 241 16:51.851 17 1:03.198

No 201 LEROY-FLEURIOT Nicolas

Pass 28 1:16.105 1 1:16.105 *

Pass 44 2:22.643 2 1:06.538 *

Pass 60 3:25.989 3 1:03.346 *

Pass 75 4:27.651 4 1:01.662 *

Pass 91 5:31.022 5 1:03.371

Pass 107 6:33.455 6 1:02.433

Pass 123 7:39.151 7 1:05.696

Pass 137 8:43.300 8 1:04.149

Pass 152 9:46.681 9 1:03.381


